16-juin-12

77L
61C
62P
95
21S
40T
54
47
08T
42D
77C
28P
84T
18B
45]
89C
47L
52C
25H
21N
08B
955G
24L
85D

CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes

01 - 17/24 Cruiser

Nom

LABOUREAU
CALLE FABIEN
PONS Clément
MIROIR  Kentin
SURRUGUE Axel
TEDDE JONATHAN
MORA VINCENT
MATTSSON ROBIN
THERME Alexandre
DUVAL
CONVERTINI
PECHOUX Rudy
THERY QUENTIN
BARRAL GUILLAUME
JARRY Hugo
CADIER  Matthieu
LARMINIER  Benjamin
CUZIN JULIEN
HUGOT Antoine
NIVET Florian
BOISSY Anthony
GEFFROY  Guillaume
LEFEBVRE Victor

Hugo

Alexandre

DUC BRAGUES DAMIEN

Jean Charles

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

Club

Messigny et Vantoux
Stade Bordelais BMX
Lempdes BMX
Cournon

Pau BMX Club

St Etienne

Stade Bordelais BMX
Suede

Canejan BMX Club
Roncq

Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
Montmélian
Tarascon

St Brieuc

Lempdes BMX
Montgeron

Orcines

St Quentin

Bike Tarn Sud
Orcines

Nogent le Roi
Cournon

Neuville Sur Sabne

Place

O N O oo AN W PP

=2
N
a1

126
125
126
V27
V27
1/2 8

128
M5
M5
M5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7

Points

26
23
21
19
18
17
16
14
13
12
11
11
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CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes
01 - 17/24 Cruiser
Nom Club
76D DELPORTE Kevin Acigné
73 MARIE Julien Evreux BMX
48G GUISON Romain Azay sur Cher

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Place

M1
M 2
M3

Points

11



14R
92
18
38C
27S
30B
46V
83L
75S
41F
37D

CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes

02 - 25/29 Cruiser

Nom

ROY
DELESCLUSE Quentin
MARIE Sylvain
CARTIGNIES Nicolas
SOL JEAN JEROME
BERNARD Patrick
VASSELET  Guillaume
LAMY BRUNO
SENECAL David
FOURNIER MARC
DOLINSKI

Jonathan

Christophe

Club

Evreux BMX
Montivilliers
Mozac

Chalette sur Loing
Sarrians

Orcines
Bertranges BMX
Cornillon

Evreux BMX

Pau BMX Club

Liévin

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Place

~N o 0o~ WDN P

M5
M 6

Points

26
21
18
14
13
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CDF Challenge
6 - Lempdes

03- 30/39 Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points
74L LO MANTO Bruno St Etienne M1 12
07F FERNANDES ANTONIO St Etienne M 2 8
33B BARBIN Pascal Bertranges BMX M 3 5
39D DELMOURE Alain St Etienne M 4 3
44B BIGEARD Thierry Quiers M5 2
57F FERRASSON Régis Blagnac M 6 1

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE



02D
45F
24H
56R
63H
27D
44]
88B
37L
33F
19R

Nom

DEROM MARIE

FRANCINEAU Eloise

HOUIN Maureen
RIZZO LISA
HUGOT Mathilde
DENARIE Céline
JUAN MELISSA
BOYER LUCILE
LACOSTE LUCIE
FAUCHER Alexia
RUOSO MAELLE

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

CDF Challenge
6 - Lempdes

04 - 40 + Cruiser

Club

BMX VTT Dardilly
Joué les Tours
Pont Evéque
Cornillon

St Quentin
Artigues
Draguignan
Pennes Mirabeau
Pau BMX Club
Limoges

Bicross Club

Place

0 N A OO O WO DN P

M5
M 6

Points

27
18
15
13
12
10
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CDF Challenge
6 - Lempdes

05 - Minime Fille

Nom Club Place Points
30K KLARIC JOSHUA Carpentras 1 39
93B BOREL CHARLES BMX VTT Dardilly 2 35
04B BERA Gauthier Compiégne Clairoix 3 32
114 BJORKMAN ANDREAS Suede 4 30
69C CROATTO REMI Montmélian 5 29
71H HADET Hugo St Jean d'Angély 8 26
98R ROUIN Quentin Le Bouscat 6 24
26L LEDUC Nathan Orcines 7 23
15A AVOLIO ROMAIN Pennes Mirabeau 127 20
18C CHARAVIN QUENTIN St Etienne 1/25 20
93C CREUGNET Tony St Jean d'Angély 127 20
62B BOURGOIN Florentin Lempdes BMX 126 19
44 MOGUEZ ALEXANDRE St Etienne 1/2 8 19
95P PASTOU Seébastien Chartres 125 19
07B BOU AURELIEN Mours Romans /45 18
87K KUZMA ALEXIS St Etienne 12 8 17
65C CELDRAN CLEMENT Bicross Club 14 6 16
32D DIDIER SIMON Mours Romans 1/8 6 16
33F FILLION Celestin Free Bike Dampierrois 1/4 5 15
38P POILVET Hermann St Brieuc 126 15
28B BLANCHOZ TOUKY Beynost 145 14
56R RIGAGNEAU TIMOTHEE St Jean d'Angély 145 14
77G GUIDON LUCAS Beynost 1/4 6 13
27 JURADO KYLIAN Roanne 1/85 13
88B BOYER Lucas Lempdes 146 12
17R RICHARD Valentin Montélimar 1/8 5 12
04R ROUGIER Timothée Orcines 1/8 5 12

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME



34T
24B
64F
05N
77S
47B
02B
50C
O1IN
15A
06B
37F
48F
82S
59B
88B
06C
73D
01R
91T
79A
01B
48B
93C
33C
42D
43J

CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes
06 - Minime
Nom Club
TROUILLON  Quentin Beaune
BODINIER Teddy St Avertin
FABRE TIMOTHE Beynost
NICOUD BAPTISTE Livron

SEYCHELLES TIMOTHE
BESACIER RAPHAEL
BROCAIL Paul
CHAUVIER FLORIAN
NICOLAS Titouan

AVRIL LEO
BIBIE Tony
FERNANDES Steven
FERRASSON Nicolas

SAVELON Simon
BALLESTRA Enzo
BUSSER Tim
CARTIER Pierrick
DUBOIS Axel
REGNIER JEREMY
THOMAS Ervan
ANDRE Théo
BERLAND PAUL
BERTRAND Charly
CERISIER  Alix
CHAPUT ELIOTT
DESJACQUES Leo
JOLY BILLY

Cagnes sur Mer
Mours Romans
Roanne

Ste Maxime
Evreux BMX
St Nazaire
Mios

Gerzat
Blagnac
Lempdes BMX
Cournon

Gujan Mestras
Mozac

St Avertin
Montmélian
Lempdes BMX
Creuse Oxygene
Condat
Lempdes BMX
Gerzat

Gerzat

Beaune

Cournon

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

Place

14 6
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 5

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points

11
10
10
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70R
95B
83B
70C
83C
48G
51P
16S
48C
81C

Nom

RIVOIRE THEO
BARBER DIEGO
BARDET Axel
CHECHAT LEO
COSTANSA Axel
GEFFROY Florent
PANTEL Guillaume
SEWALD Colas
CHIRENT Alexis
COMMUNAL TIBAUT

CDF Challenge
6 - Lempdes
06 - Minime

Club

Cournon
Frontignan
Limoges
Chabeuil
Marmande
Nogent le Roi
Cournon

St Avertin
Orcines

Montmélian

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Place

M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M8
M8

Points

R R N N N N DN DNDNDNDN W



CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes

06 - Minime
Nom Club Place Points
39D DOUDOUX Mathilde Cernay 2 22
49C CHAGROT Noémie Beaune 1 19
06D DEVOLDER Charlotte Gorguillon 3 18
93L LAJMI MEGANE Stade Bordelais BMX 5 14
11R RENOU SOPHIE Fontenay le Comte 4 13
86C CORLAY Amélie St Brieuc 7 11
77B BESNIER OCEANE Argentré 6 9
6 ROJAS ANNA SARA Suisse 8 6
58T THIBAUT Sandie Messigny et Vantoux M 6
87C CHAUSSE Anais Saintes M5 4
69G GIL Camille Voisins le Btx M 6 3
94R REY MARLENE Mours Romans M 6 3
79F FERRET COLOMBE St Etienne M7 2
04R RONGER Jeanne Orcines M 7 2

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE



30P
51T
20J
01B
66H
38L
39N
55D
49C
37G
34C
27
60D
221
17R
41K
36L
27L
85R
36C
71G
95G
35L
36L
14A
64D
64S

Nom

PILARD  Arthur

TOURNEBIZE Tristan
JACQUIER MATHIEU

BOYER MAXIME
HUBERT Quentin
LABAUNE Nicolas

NABEIRO Guillaume

DUBOIS Corentin
CARON Stephane

CDF Challenge
6 - Lempdes

07 - Cadet Fille

Club

St Brieuc

Cournon

Beynost

Pennes Mirabeau

St Avertin

Beaune

Cournon

Joué les Tours

Stade Bordelais BMX

GONZALEZ BERNARD XAVIER Carpentras

CHAPELLE THEO
MARTINS EVAN
DENGUIR Yassine

LANCELEUR MEHDY

RAULT UNY  Killian

Mours Romans
Lempdes

Cournon

Argentré

St Nom la Bretéche

KREA Théo Besancon
LIPOKATICS Giany Tregueux
LOPEZ Félix Bi Club Chapellois
RAUX Clément BC Les Eperviers
CHAUVIER ALEXIS Ste Maxime
GUILLOT JULES Voreppe
GOUSSARD Lucas Besancon
LARGERON AURELIEN Roanne

LANCE BAPTISTE Grenoble
ALBERTI GAUTIER Les Angles
DUPONT THIBAULT Beynost

SAVELON Maxime

Lempdes BMX

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

Place

> 01 W NP

Points

39
35
30
27
25
25
25
24
23
22
21
21
20
20
20
18
17
16
16
14
14
13
13
11
10
10
10



39A
89C
02P
18R
48S
30A
99D
66D
05
23V
93T
o8v
63G
80
83P
S56A
63B
47G
88G
62H
24L
27L
21P
82P
93A
28B
65B

CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes
08- Cadet
Nom Club
ANDRE CYRIL Cavaillon
CHAMPION MARTIN Argentré

PEYRIN DIEGO
REGNIER MATHIAS
SIRVENT CHRISTOPHE
AME SADOURNY Lois
DELFORGE Maxime
DENILAULER ALEXY
MESSNER MATHIS
VELASCO Luis
TROTOT Nicolas
VALLOIS ALEXIS
GEOFFROY Thomas
MORIN  Guillaume
PELICANO Mathieu
ANDRE Camille
BOYER Antoine

GOzZI
GUEGAN Alan
HEURBIZE BOITIN
LANSADE Valentin
LESIEUR BENOIT
PETIT Thibaud
PROVILLE THOMAS
AYACHE Pierre Alexandre
BRILLARD Paul
BUNHEIRA MICKAEL

Alexis

Joffrey

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

Pont Evéque
Montmélian
Frontignan
Gerzat

St Avertin

St Etienne
St Etienne

Stade Bordelais BMX

Roanne

Stade Bordelais BMX

Canejan BMX Club
Tregueux
Cornimont
Creuse Oxygene
Gerzat

BMX VTT Dardilly
St Brieuc

Acigné

Limoges

Chabeuil

Nogent le Roi
Saintes

Blagnac

Azay sur Cher

Portes les Valence

Place

1/8 8
1/8 8
187
1/8 5
1/8 6
187
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 5
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 8
187

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

M 6
M 6
M 6

Points
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74C
94F
40J
150
74P
30P
91R
66A
25C
39C
96D
01D
95
42P
02S
78
20B
52B
24F
86L

CDF Challenge

6 - Lempdes
08- Cadet
Nom Club
CASANOVA Mickaél Nogent le Roi
FOURNILLER JULES Cavaillon
JAY Jérémy Artigues
ORTIS LENAIC Marmande
PASTOR ALEXIS St Etienne
PIECZANOWSKI Nicolas Limoges

RICHIER  William
ARNAUD BENJAMIN
CHEVALIER
COLLOT Valentin
DELETANG Kilian
DEROM RAPHAEL
MANSARD Pierre
PILLET QUENTIN
SAULNIER ALEX
WINTERSTAN
BARDET Fabien
BERARD Thomas
FACCHETTI
LAUGIER MAURIN

Jérémie

Jonathan

Jérémy

La Colle sur Loup
Montmélian
Beynost

Mozac

Lempdes BMX
BMX VTT Dardilly
Compiégne Clairoix
Meyzieu

BMX VTT Dardilly
Draguignan
Limoges

Mours Romans
Bicross 2000

Les Angles

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Place

M 6
M 6
M 6

M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M8
M8
M8

Points
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CDF Challenge
6 - Lempdes

08- Cadet

Nom Club Place Points

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE



